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Classificaciéd

Lloc de celebracié

Data

Classe de la prova

Distancia
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12/05/13

CJo
14.2

JUNIORS

/ Juniors Campionats de Catalunya CRI
Kms - Promig

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA CRI - 2

: MONTROIG DEL CAMP

44.33 Kms/h.

PASTALLE, Xavier
ARMILLAS,Gerard
CALMAESTRA,David
ARNAU,Josep maria
VARGAS,Jacint
HERNANDEZ ,Aleix
MARTINEZ ,Antoni
DONIGA,Ot
MARQUEZ ,Marti
CABRERA ,Oscar
MARTINEZ , Ruben
LOPEZ ,Nathan
PAYET,David
SOLDEVILA,Andreu
SECO, Ramon
IGLESIAS,Oscar
RUBI,Alan
GUTIERREZ, Juan
GUIRAU,Guillem
PEREIRA,Joaquim
GUERRERO,Adria
SAMANIEGO, Javier
POBLET ,Albert
BELTRAN,Oriol
ROURA, Lluc
CASTANO, Cesar
ROVIRA, Jordi
GOMEZ ,David
CRUSELLAS, Lluc
RODRIGUEZ Marc
VIZCAINO,Guillem
ROVIRA, Pol
DACHS,Oriol

BERTOLEZ,Guillermo

MARCOS,Guillem
SEGARRA ,Albert
GARCIA,Adrian
CAROL,Xavier
CABANAS,Oriol
MUELA,Albert
SIERRA,Aran

FORERO,Deivid stiven

BERNARDO, Brian
RIVERA, Sergio
PALAZON,Alex

VAZQUEZ,Sergio

JUN-

CASTILLO ONDA

HUESCA LA MAGIA-TAFYESA
CASTILLO ONDA

HUESCA LA MAGIA-TAFYESA
BICIS ESTEVE

TOMAS DOMINGO

HUESCA LA MAGIA-TAFYESA
BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

GASOLEOS BAJO ARAGON
BICIS ESTEVE
YOCODATRANS

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
TOMAS DOMINGO
YOCODATRANS

YOCODATRANS

AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
YOCODATRANS

TOMAS DOMINGO
YOCODATRANS

BICIS ESTEVE

HUESCA LA MAGIA-TAFYESA
BICIS ESTEVE

PALLEJA CLUB CICLISTA
YOCODATRANS

YOCODATRANS

TOMAS DOMINGO

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

TOMAS DOMINGO

BICIS ESTEVE
YOCODATRANS

TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO

A.E. GENESIS CYCLING TEAM
TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO

BICIS ESTEVE

TOMAS DOMINGO
YOCODATRANS

AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO
INTERSPORT VILADOMAT
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SENIORS
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GIOL,Albert
CASTANEDA ,Eduard
CALLS,Ignasi
GALVEZ ,Alejandro
CANTENYS ,Marc
CAMES,Oscar
MIGUEL,Marc
CANDELAS ,Andres
GONZALEZ ,Agustin

: MASTERS - 30

AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM
LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
GALVESPORT-PINARELLO.PINA
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
MIAMI PLATJA CLUB CICLIST
MIAMI PLATJA CLUB CICLIST
VILA BIKE'S. CLUB

SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA

WN KRR

15
43
50
59

:04
:17
:14
:33

Classificacidé de

92
301
313
372
370
377
430
468
371
319
374
431
340
375
310
322
182
181
305
308
373

SANCHEZ ,David
JUNCOSA,Carles
BANERES,Albert
JORNET, Xavier
GOMEZ ,Eduard
BALAGUE,Albert
AMADO, Pere

ABAD, Hector
PUA,David
GARCIA,Oriol
CASTANEDA,Guillem
XAMPENY ,Xavier
BORRAS,Joan Manel
MORAIS, Jose
RUBIO, Jordi
MADERO, OSCAR
LOPEZ,Carlos
JARENO,Miguel Angel
FIGUEROLA,Oriol
CILVETI,Fermi
RODRIGUEZ, Sergio

FEMINES ELIT

EL DIARI. CLUB CICLISTA
CAMP CLUB CICLISTA

MUNT BIKES.NUTRISPORT .MON
FLIX. CLUB CICLISTA
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
PROBIKE CLUB
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
MUNT BIKES.NUTRISPORT.MON
LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
CAMP CLUB CICLISTA

MUNT BIKES.NUTRISPORT.MON
QC SYSTEM-VECTIO MUNDI
CAMP CLUB CICLISTA

CAMP CLUB CICLISTA

CAMP CLUB CICLISTA

CICLES ANOIA

ABNNNNKHERERERERER

seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
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Classificacié de

NORIEGA,M* Mayalen
NAVARRO,Cristina
RAMIREZ,Anna
JULIA,Sonia
ROCA,0lga Alexandra
CASANOVA,Maria
GOMEZ ,Beatriu
FAZELI,Niknaz
VIDAL,Judit

: DISCAPACITATS

UCI BIZKAIA-DURANGO
ESTEVE-GIRONA COSTA BRAVA
ESTEVE-GIRONA COSTA BRAVA
LEON C.D.C.

CICLES MORENITO

ESTEVE-GIRONA COSTA BRAVA
TANDEM CATALUNYA. CLUB CI
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASS
ESTEVE-GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

:13
:14
:46
:38
141
124
: 37
:43

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.

379
378

ACIAS,Raquel
CAZALLA ,Elisa

DIS-F
DIS-F

A.E.
A.E.

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM
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